
Republican Tsp 

 

1831  1ST 34000 
1859  1ST 26900 
1941  1ST 59330 
1987  1ST 37800 
2043  1ST 73020 
2277  1ST 200100 

34,10,04E  1ST 29410 
34,10,04E  1ST 17870 
34,10,04E  1ST 10790 
36,10,03E  1ST 19360 

1837  2ND 111340 
1923  2ND 363630 
1940  2ND 53110 
2113  2ND 163560 
2168  2ND 60740 
2262  2ND 89530 

30,10,04E  2ND 42010 
30,10,04E  2ND 25070 
31,10,04E  2ND 58160 
34,10,04E  2ND 63030 

601  3RD 15470 
1005  3RD 9330 
1301  3RD 43320 
1324  3RD 50500 
1326  3RD 57630 
1636  3RD 135490 
1638  3RD 31710 
1902  3RD 94100 
1943  3RD 183200 
1949  3RD 17010 
1993  3RD 125300 
2055  3RD 257800 
2144  3RD 57610 
2149  3RD 97000 
2159  3RD 55200 
2176  3RD 121900 
2228  3RD 103250 
2255  3RD 321750 

19,10,04E  3RD 14080 
19,10,04E  3RD 20700 



20,10,04E  3RD 8430 
21,10,04E  3RD 24450 
22,10,04E  3RD 29660 
24,10,03E  3RD 25690 
27,10,04E  3RD 43510 
28,10,04E  3RD 64640 
6,10,04E  3RD 11980 

1921  4TH 16560 
1923  4TH 46040 
1985  4TH 346200 
1995  4TH 175100 
2006  4TH 219930 
2189  4TH 243000 
2213  4TH 18590 
2213  4TH 144200 
2225  4TH 34930 

21,10,04E  4TH 13770 
21,10,04E  4TH 10730 
24,10,03E  4TH 5290 
24,10,03E  4TH 28410 
24,10,03E  4TH 28600 

1907  4TH LANE 261900 
1933  4TH LANE 198560 
1936  4TH LANE 39510 
1964  4TH LANE 16690 
2017  4TH LANE 28910 
2032  4TH LANE 23660 
2049  4TH LANE 28240 
1888  5TH 259990 
1981  5TH 91170 
2001  5TH 5330 

12,10,03E  5TH 24230 
13,10,03E  5TH 19400 
13,10,03E  5TH 52050 
18,10,04E  5TH 83260 
7,10,04E  5TH 61370 

1812  6TH 263910 
1840  6TH 77700 
1866  6TH 171210 
1980  6TH 5200 

1,10,03E  6TH 18330 
1,10,03E  6TH 25410 

12,10,03E  6TH 70210 



6,10,04E  6TH 14640 
7,10,04E  6TH 6630 
7,10,04E  6TH 44850 
8,10,04E  6TH 650 

1874  7TH 198870 
1936  7TH 141200 
1952  7TH 86160 
1967  7TH 12710 

1,10,03E  7TH 9540 
31,9,04E  7TH 34470 

1908  9TH 190900 
1944  9TH 146000 
1999  9TH 21590 

19,9,04E  9TH 10990 
19,9,04E  9TH 19670 
19,9,04E  9TH 6070 
30,9,04E  9TH 18470 

600  BIRCH 4100 
271  COUNTY LINE 147400 
351  COUNTY LINE 30780 

15,10,04E  COUNTY LINE 20630 
34,10,04E  COUNTY LINE 17910 

205  GROVE 108800 
132  REDWOOD 63500 
160  REDWOOD 60030 
202  REDWOOD 146720 
396  REDWOOD 48090 
402  REDWOOD 44850 

1,10,03E  REDWOOD 20530 
36,10,03E  REDWOOD 14310 

197  SUNFLOWER 143650 
273  SUNFLOWER 72900 
333  SUNFLOWER 24910 
342  SUNFLOWER 4960 
442  SUNFLOWER 168700 
484  SUNFLOWER 142810 
503  SUNFLOWER 72620 
636  SUNFLOWER 57890 
676  SUNFLOWER 748280 
798  SUNFLOWER 112700 
820  SUNFLOWER 88430 
852  SUNFLOWER 90640 
866  SUNFLOWER 32820 



878  SUNFLOWER 35740 
12,10,03E  SUNFLOWER 26300 
13,10,03E  SUNFLOWER 20990 
13,10,03E  SUNFLOWER 5060 
13,10,03E  SUNFLOWER 29160 
18,10,04E  SUNFLOWER 28480 
19,10,04E  SUNFLOWER 17700 
24,10,03E  SUNFLOWER 26660 
24,10,03E  SUNFLOWER 25600 
25,10,03E  SUNFLOWER 114230 
30,10,04E  SUNFLOWER 32840 
30,9,04E  SUNFLOWER 3810 
31,9,04E  SUNFLOWER 8730 

36,10,03E  SUNFLOWER 29010 
203  THUNDER 109200 
204  THUNDER 60950 
271  THUNDER 82500 
275  THUNDER 182000 

18,10,04E  THUNDER 14810 
30,10,04E  THUNDER 27940 
32,10,04E  THUNDER 26560 

133  UTAH 99270 
156  UTAH 87420 
169  UTAH 128140 
246  UTAH 165540 
255  UTAH 141120 
344  UTAH 67210 

20,10,04E  UTAH 27530 
21,10,04E  UTAH 5550 
21,10,04E  UTAH 16870 
29,10,04E  UTAH 38540 
33,10,04E  UTAH 33590 
33,10,04E  UTAH 29970 

101  VALLEYVIEW 28880 
176  VALLEYVIEW 99900 
238  VALLEYVIEW 308560 
323  VALLEYVIEW 30870 
330  VALLEYVIEW 51170 

33,10,04E  VALLEYVIEW 14340 
 


